Turbo

FILTROS

Especificacoes Técnicas

Codigo Turbo:

Codigo EAN:

Linha:

Tipo de Filtro:

Altura (mm):

Diametro Externo (mm):
Diametro Interno (mm):
Peso (Kg):

Equivaléncias

Codigo Turbo

TBH812
TBH812
TBH812
TBH812
TBH812

Aplicacoes
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TBH812
7898611177661
PESADA

Filtro Hidraulico
189

100

21,8 /17

0,567

Equivaléncia

2559760301
2559760301G
2596782001
YKO0812A
YK0812B
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